To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: PAXD0100
A Input
D DC Voltage/Current
P Process
H AC TRMS Voltage/Current (requires 85-250V supply)
S Strain Gage / Bridge
T Thermocouple / RTD
B LED Display
00 Red, Sunlight Readable
01 Green
C Power
00 85 - 250 VAC
10 11 - 36 VDC, 24 VAC
PPlluugg--IInn  OOppttiioonnss::  **
PAXCDS10 Dual Form C Setpoint Relays (5 A @ 240 VAC or 28 VDC res.)
PAXCDS20 4 Form A Setpoint Relays (3 A @ 250 VAC or 30 VDC res.)
PAXCDS30 4 Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Outputs (0.1 A @  50 V)
PAXCDS40 4 Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Outputs (0.1 A @  30 V)
PAXCDL10 Analog Output Card (0-20/4-20 mA, 0-10 VDC)
PAXCDC10 RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C Extended RS485 Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C Extended RS232 Card with 9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC40 RS485 Modbus Communications Card
PAXCDC4C Extended Modbus Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
SFCRUSB1 USB Programming Card, Cable & Software
ORDERING INFORMATION
BA CPAX
2222cc
Red Lion  Deluxe Panel Meters
• Process, Voltage, Current, Temperature & Strain Gage Inputs
• 5 Digit 0.56" Sunlight Readable Red Display (Green Optional)
• Variable Display Intensity
• 16 Point Scaling for Non-linear Processes
• Four Setpoint Alarm Outputs (Optional)
• 1/8 DIN, NEMA 4X/IP65 Front Bezel
• Digital Communication Options (Free Setup Software)
• Retransmitted Analog Output (Optional)
PAX �
SPECIFICATIONS
RRaannggee                          RReessoolluuttiioonn  IInnppuutt  RR MMaaxx..  IInnppuutt BBaassiicc  AAccccyy..
PPAAXXDD:: (%rdg@23°C)
±200 μADC 10 nA 1.111 kΩ 15 mA 0.03%+3d
±2 mADC 0.1 μA 111 Ω 50 mA  0.03%+3d
±20 mADC 1 μA 11 Ω 150 mA 0.03%+3d
±200 mADC 10 μA 1 Ω 500 mA 0.05%+3d
±2 ADC 0.1 mA 0.1 Ω 3 A 0.5%+3d
±200 mVDC 10 μV 1.066 MΩ 100 V 0.03%+3d
±2 VDC 0.1 mV 1.066 MΩ 300 V 0.03%+3d
±20 VDC 1 mV 1.066 MΩ 300 V 0.03%+3d
±300 VDC 10 mV 1.066 MΩ 300 V 0.05%+3d
100 Ω 0.01 Ω (0.175 V) 30V 0.05%+3d
1000 Ω 0.1 Ω (1.75 V) 30V 0.05%+3d
10 kΩ 1 Ω (17.5 V) 30V 0.05%+3d
PPAAXXPP::
20 mADC 1 μA 20 Ω 150 mA  0.03%+2d
10 VDC 1 mV 500 kΩ 300 V 0.03%+2d
PPAAXXHH::  (TRMS AC or AC+DC, 50-400 Hz)
200 mVAC 10 μV 686 kΩ 30 V 0.1%+40d
2 VAC 0.1 mV 686 kΩ 30 V 0.1%+20d
20 VAC 1 mV 686 kΩ 300 V 0.1%+20d
300 VAC 10 mV 686 kΩ 300 V 0.1%+30d
200 μAAC 10 nA 1.11 kΩ 15 mA 0.1%+40d
2 mAAC 0.1 μA 111 Ω 50 mA  0.1%+20d
20 mAAC 1 μA 11.1 Ω 150 mA 0.1%+20d
200 mAAC 10 μA 1.1 Ω 500 mA 0.1%+20d
5 AAC 1 mA 0.02 Ω 7 A 0.5%+5d
PPAAXXSS::  ((22  oorr  44  wwiirree))
±24 mVDC 1 μV 100 MΩ 30 V 0.02%+3d